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No 20 DIGARD  YANNICK

Pass 20 1:27.558 1 1:27.558 *

Pass 34 2:49.530 2 1:21.972 *

Pass 49 4:09.767 3 1:20.237 *

Pass 64 5:29.375 4 1:19.608 *

Pass 79 6:49.196 5 1:19.821

Pass 94 8:08.459 6 1:19.263 *

Pass 109 9:28.043 7 1:19.584

Pass 123 10:47.515 8 1:19.472

Pass 136 12:05.706 9 1:18.191 *

Pass 150 13:26.373 10 1:20.667

Pass 163 14:46.580 11 1:20.207

Pass 178 16:07.109 12 1:20.529

Pass 191 17:26.754 13 1:19.645

Pass 205 18:46.257 14 1:19.503

Pass 217 20:06.169 15 1:19.912

Pass 230 21:25.158 16 1:18.989

No 29 ROY  DANIEL

Pass 13 1:20.111 1 1:20.111 *

Pass 27 2:35.470 2 1:15.359 *

Pass 42 3:50.691 3 1:15.221 *

Pass 57 5:05.540 4 1:14.849 *

Pass 72 6:20.846 5 1:15.306

Pass 89 7:37.735 6 1:16.889

Pass 103 8:55.076 7 1:17.341

Pass 118 10:10.992 8 1:15.916

Pass 131 11:27.447 9 1:16.455

Pass 143 12:43.722 10 1:16.275

Pass 157 14:15.003 11 1:31.281

Pass 170 15:30.773 12 1:15.770

Pass 182 16:46.751 13 1:15.978

Pass 195 18:02.701 14 1:15.950

Pass 208 19:19.214 15 1:16.513

Pass 221 20:36.051 16 1:16.837

Pass 234 21:54.534 17 1:18.483

No 40 LEROY  BRUNO

Pass 10 1:17.971 1 1:17.971 *

Pass 25 2:32.342 2 1:14.371 *

Pass 40 3:45.185 3 1:12.843 *

Pass 54 4:58.017 4 1:12.832 *

Pass 69 6:10.912 5 1:12.895

Pass 84 7:24.453 6 1:13.541

Pass 99 8:37.772 7 1:13.319

Pass 113 9:50.980 8 1:13.208

No 53 LALEVE  PHILIPPE

Pass 14 1:22.983 1 1:22.983 *

Pass 30 2:41.645 2 1:18.662 *

Pass 47 4:01.572 3 1:19.927

Pass 62 5:20.198 4 1:18.626 *

Pass 77 6:38.407 5 1:18.209 *

Pass 92 7:57.771 6 1:19.364

Pass 108 9:17.381 7 1:19.610

Pass 122 10:35.986 8 1:18.605

Pass 135 11:54.966 9 1:18.980

Pass 148 13:13.733 10 1:18.767

Pass 161 14:32.589 11 1:18.856

Pass 175 15:51.871 12 1:19.282

Pass 187 17:10.199 13 1:18.328

Pass 201 18:28.956 14 1:18.757

Pass 215 19:47.633 15 1:18.677

Pass 228 21:05.888 16 1:18.255

No 69 AIRAUD  GAEL

Pass 11 1:18.669 1 1:18.669 *

Pass 26 2:33.440 2 1:14.771 *

Pass 41 3:47.892 3 1:14.452 *

Pass 56 5:02.432 4 1:14.540

Pass 71 6:16.881 5 1:14.449 *

Pass 86 7:30.854 6 1:13.973 *

Pass 101 8:45.377 7 1:14.523

Pass 116 10:00.053 8 1:14.676

Pass 128 11:14.524 9 1:14.471

Pass 141 12:29.087 10 1:14.563

Pass 154 13:43.373 11 1:14.286

Pass 166 14:59.372 12 1:15.999

Pass 179 16:13.967 13 1:14.595

Pass 192 17:28.755 14 1:14.788

Pass 204 18:44.339 15 1:15.584

Pass 216 19:58.544 16 1:14.205

Pass 229 21:13.519 17 1:14.975

No 70 STAHL  BRUNO

Pass 19 1:27.199 1 1:27.199 *

Pass 35 2:52.295 2 1:25.096 *

Pass 51 4:16.721 3 1:24.426 *

Pass 66 5:41.085 4 1:24.364 *

Pass 81 7:05.886 5 1:24.801

Pass 97 8:31.453 6 1:25.567

Pass 115 9:58.886 7 1:27.433

Pass 130 11:26.520 8 1:27.634

Pass 144 12:52.938 9 1:26.418

Pass 158 14:21.939 10 1:29.001

Pass 173 15:50.487 11 1:28.548
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No 70 STAHL  BRUNO

Pass 190 17:17.714 12 1:27.227

Pass 203 18:44.314 13 1:26.600

Pass 218 20:11.676 14 1:27.362

Pass 231 21:38.295 15 1:26.619

No 78 TANGUY  DIDIER

Pass 9 1:17.105 1 1:17.105 *

Pass 24 2:30.833 2 1:13.728 *

Pass 39 3:44.362 3 1:13.529 *

Pass 55 4:58.565 4 1:14.203

Pass 70 6:12.533 5 1:13.968

Pass 85 7:26.647 6 1:14.114

Pass 100 8:40.757 7 1:14.110

Pass 114 9:54.413 8 1:13.656

Pass 127 11:08.280 9 1:13.867

Pass 140 12:22.074 10 1:13.794

Pass 152 13:35.867 11 1:13.793

Pass 165 14:49.373 12 1:13.506 *

Pass 177 16:03.028 13 1:13.655

Pass 189 17:16.931 14 1:13.903

Pass 202 18:31.107 15 1:14.176

Pass 214 19:47.188 16 1:16.081

Pass 225 21:02.312 17 1:15.124

No 91 TOTEL FREDERIC

Pass 15 1:23.321 1 1:23.321 *

Pass 33 2:43.417 2 1:20.096 *

Pass 48 4:01.897 3 1:18.480 *

Pass 63 5:20.754 4 1:18.857

Pass 78 6:39.123 5 1:18.369 *

Pass 93 7:58.043 6 1:18.920

Pass 107 9:17.347 7 1:19.304

Pass 121 10:35.095 8 1:17.748 *

Pass 134 11:53.580 9 1:18.485

Pass 147 13:12.713 10 1:19.133

Pass 160 14:32.034 11 1:19.321

Pass 174 15:50.955 12 1:18.921

Pass 186 17:09.633 13 1:18.678

Pass 199 18:27.942 14 1:18.309

Pass 213 19:46.901 15 1:18.959

Pass 227 21:05.139 16 1:18.238

No 137 DIA LE SERREC LIONEL

Pass 18 1:25.310 1 1:25.310 *

Pass 29 2:40.512 2 1:15.202 *

Pass 44 3:53.263 3 1:12.751 *

Pass 59 5:07.345 4 1:14.082

Pass 74 6:21.659 5 1:14.314

Pass 88 7:37.194 6 1:15.535

In 105 9:07.712 7 1:30.518

No 151 PYBAROT  JACQUES

Pass 7 1:15.375 1 1:15.375 **

Pass 22 2:27.462 2 1:12.087 **

Pass 37 3:40.254 3 1:12.792

Pass 52 4:52.668 4 1:12.414

Pass 67 6:04.715 5 1:12.047 **

Pass 82 7:16.898 6 1:12.183

Pass 96 8:29.097 7 1:12.199

Pass 111 9:43.876 8 1:14.779

Pass 124 10:57.168 9 1:13.292

Pass 137 12:10.054 10 1:12.886

Pass 149 13:23.491 11 1:13.437

Pass 162 14:36.604 12 1:13.113

Pass 172 15:49.327 13 1:12.723

Pass 185 17:01.254 14 1:11.927 **

Pass 197 18:13.692 15 1:12.438

Pass 209 19:26.619 16 1:12.927

Pass 222 20:42.508 17 1:15.889

No 176 CALMETTES  DIDIER

Pass 12 1:19.868 1 1:19.868 *

Pass 28 2:36.376 2 1:16.508 *

Pass 43 3:52.039 3 1:15.663 *

Pass 58 5:06.472 4 1:14.433 *

Pass 73 6:21.015 5 1:14.543

Pass 87 7:35.653 6 1:14.638

Pass 102 8:50.332 7 1:14.679

Pass 117 10:05.847 8 1:15.515

Pass 129 11:22.581 9 1:16.734

Pass 142 12:38.466 10 1:15.885

Pass 155 13:54.371 11 1:15.905

Pass 168 15:11.345 12 1:16.974

Pass 181 16:28.502 13 1:17.157

Pass 194 17:45.440 14 1:16.938

Pass 206 19:01.842 15 1:16.402

Pass 219 20:20.621 16 1:18.779

Pass 232 21:38.315 17 1:17.694

No 233 BACHIMONT  REMI

No 261 MAIRE  RENAUD

Pass 21 1:28.183 1 1:28.183 *

Pass 36 2:52.677 2 1:24.494 *

Pass 50 4:16.030 3 1:23.353 *

Pass 65 5:36.404 4 1:20.374 *

Pass 80 6:57.150 5 1:20.746

Pass 95 8:17.452 6 1:20.302 *

Pass 110 9:38.164 7 1:20.712

Pass 125 10:58.874 8 1:20.710

Pass 139 12:19.374 9 1:20.500
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No 261 MAIRE  RENAUD

Pass 153 13:39.102 10 1:19.728 *

Pass 167 15:01.442 11 1:22.340

Pass 180 16:23.452 12 1:22.010

Pass 193 17:44.420 13 1:20.968

Pass 207 19:05.246 14 1:20.826

Pass 220 20:25.043 15 1:19.797

Pass 233 21:44.611 16 1:19.568 *

No 333 BOISSON  ALAIN

Pass 16 1:23.450 1 1:23.450 *

Pass 31 2:41.787 2 1:18.337 *

Pass 46 4:00.034 3 1:18.247 *

Pass 61 5:17.073 4 1:17.039 *

Pass 76 6:34.598 5 1:17.525

Pass 91 7:51.381 6 1:16.783 *

Pass 106 9:08.896 7 1:17.515

Pass 120 10:26.441 8 1:17.545

Pass 133 11:44.897 9 1:18.456

Pass 146 13:03.340 10 1:18.443

Pass 159 14:21.985 11 1:18.645

Pass 171 15:39.421 12 1:17.436

Pass 184 16:57.281 13 1:17.860

Pass 198 18:14.841 14 1:17.560

Pass 210 19:33.548 15 1:18.707

Pass 223 20:51.045 16 1:17.497

No 421 ROUSSEL  GUY

Pass 17 1:24.581 1 1:24.581 *

Pass 32 2:42.343 2 1:17.762 *

Pass 45 3:59.600 3 1:17.257 *

Pass 60 5:15.830 4 1:16.230 *

Pass 75 6:32.266 5 1:16.436

Pass 90 7:49.214 6 1:16.948

Pass 104 9:06.388 7 1:17.174

Pass 119 10:22.522 8 1:16.134 *

Pass 132 11:39.576 9 1:17.054

Pass 145 12:55.189 10 1:15.613 *

Pass 156 14:14.124 11 1:18.935

Pass 169 15:30.407 12 1:16.283

Pass 183 16:48.849 13 1:18.442

Pass 196 18:13.217 14 1:24.368

Pass 211 19:35.668 15 1:22.451

Pass 226 21:02.747 16 1:27.079

No 888 PETIT  ERIC

Pass 8 1:16.687 1 1:16.687 *

Pass 23 2:30.455 2 1:13.768 *

Pass 38 3:43.944 3 1:13.489 *

Pass 53 4:57.498 4 1:13.554

Pass 68 6:10.465 5 1:12.967 *

Pass 83 7:23.993 6 1:13.528

Pass 98 8:37.253 7 1:13.260

Pass 112 9:50.739 8 1:13.486

Pass 126 11:04.185 9 1:13.446

Pass 138 12:18.692 10 1:14.507

Pass 151 13:32.612 11 1:13.920

Pass 164 14:46.931 12 1:14.319

Pass 176 16:01.081 13 1:14.150

Pass 188 17:14.559 14 1:13.478

Pass 200 18:28.085 15 1:13.526

Pass 212 19:42.768 16 1:14.683

Pass 224 20:57.957 17 1:15.189


